• High Effi  ciency: Up to 130 lm/W (On Select Models).
• Durable Construction: Die-Cast Aluminum housing for heat
dissipation with a black powder coat fi nish.
• Lens: High Light Transmitt ance PC, anti -UV and fi re resistant.
• Optional photocell or PIR motion sensor available.
• Dimmable Options: 0-10v dimming. Requires low voltage
       dimmers.
• Versatile Applications: Suitable for commercial and
       residential settings.
• Customizable Settings: Tunable wattages and color selectable
temperatures. Power selectable switch inside fi xture.
• Input Voltage: 120V-277VAC.
• Total Harmonic Distortion (THD): ≤ 20%
• CRI: >70.
• Power Factor: 0.9.
• Operating Temperature Range: (-17ºC to 40ºC) 0ºF to 104ºF.
• Aluminum LED board: High Conductive, Waterproof, Aging
       Resistance, Salt Resistance.
• 6 SJTW Dimming Cable Included.
• 6’ SJTW 18,3 AWG Power Cable Included.
• Auto Dealerships.
• Public Venues.
• Restaurants.
• Walkways.
• Offi  ce Buildings.
• Parks.
• Warranty: 5 years (50,000 operational hours).
• Certifi cations: UL cUL Listed, Wet location Rated.
FEATURES
ORDERING INFORMATION
ELECTRICAL
APPLICATIONS
• Multiple mounting parts for diff erent setups and aesthetics. Round
tenon adapters available for poles up to 4 inches in diameter. Other
adapters available for special order.
WARRANTY & LISTINGS
MOUNTING
LED Designer Bell Lights
Search Code: SC32983
• Superior Lighti ng • 3530 NW 53rd St Fort Lauderdale FL, 33309 • 1-954-947-2445 • www.superiorlighti ng.com
Specifi cati ons subject to change without noti ce.
energy saving LED lights
Product Code Size Mounti ng Style Post Top Adapter
DBL16IN100MW-MCT-SAWB-K 16 Inch Diameter Straight Arm Wall Bracket As Is - None
DBL16IN100MW-MCT-DSAPB-K 16 Inch Diameter Decorati ve Straight Arm Pole Bracket As Is - None
DBL16IN100MW-MCT-BDWB-K 16 Inch Diameter Bent Decorati ve Wall Bracket As Is - None
DBL16IN100MW-MCT-SBA-2IN-K 16 Inch Diameter Pole Mount Single Bell Arm  Two Inch Post Top Adapter
DBL16IN100MW-MCT-DBA-2IN-K 16 Inch Diameter Pole Mount Double Bell Arm Two Inch Post Top Adapter
DBL16IN100MW-MCT-SBA-3IN-K 16 Inch Diameter Pole Mount Single Bell Arm  Three Inch Post Top Adapter
DBL16IN100MW-MCT-DBA-3IN-K 16 Inch Diameter  Pole Mount Double Bell Arm Three Inch Post Top Adapter
DBL16IN100MW-MCT-SBA-4IN-K 16 Inch Diameter Pole Mount Single Bell Arm  Four Inch Post Top Adapter
DBL16IN100MW-MCT-DBA-4IN-K 16 Inch Diameter Pole Mount Double Bell Arm Four Inch Post Top Adapter
DBL20IN100MW-MCT-SAWB-K 20 Inch Diameter Straight Arm Wall Bracket As Is - None
DBL20IN100MW-MCT-DSAPB-K 20 Inch Diameter Decorati ve Straight Arm Pole Bracket As Is - None
DBL20IN100MW-MCT-BDWB-K 20 Inch Diameter Bent Decorati ve Wall Bracket As Is - None
DBL20IN100MW-MCT-SBA-2IN-K 20 Inch Diameter Pole Mount Single Bell Arm  Two Inch Post Top Adapter
DBL20IN100MW-MCT-DBA-2IN-K 20 Inch Diameter Pole Mount Double Bell Arm Two Inch Post Top Adapter
DBL20IN100MW-MCT-SBA-3IN-K 20 Inch Diameter Pole Mount Single Bell Arm  Three Inch Post Top Adapter
12"
ORDERING INFORMATION
DIMENSIONS
LED Designer Bell Lights
Search Code: SC32983
• Superior Lighting • 3530 NW 53rd St Fort Lauderdale FL, 33309 • 1-954-947-2445 • www.superiorlighting.com
Specifications subject to change without notice.
energy saving LED lights
Product Code Size Mounting Style Post Top Adapter
DBL20IN100MW-MCT-DBA-3IN-K 20 Inch Diameter  Pole Mount Double Bell Arm Three Inch Post Top Adapter
DBL20IN100MW-MCT-SBA-4IN-K 20 Inch Diameter Pole Mount Single Bell Arm  Four Inch Post Top Adapter
DBL20IN100MW-MCT-DBA-4IN-K 20 Inch Diameter Pole Mount Double Bell Arm Four Inch Post Top Adapter
DBL23IN150MW-MCT-SAWB-K 23 Inch Diameter Straight Arm Wall Bracket As Is - None
DBL23IN150MW-MCT-DSAPB-K 23 Inch Diameter Decorative Straight Arm Pole Bracket As Is - None
DBL23IN150MW-MCT-BDWB-K 23 Inch Diameter Bent Decorative Wall Bracket As Is - None
DBL23IN150MW-MCT-SBA-2IN-K 23 Inch Diameter Pole Mount Single Bell Arm  Two Inch Post Top Adapter
DBL23IN150MW-MCT-SBA-3IN-K 23 Inch Diameter Pole Mount Single Bell Arm  Three Inch Post Top Adapter
DBL23IN150MW-MCT-SBA-4IN-K 23 Inch Diameter Pole Mount Single Bell Arm Four Inch Post Top Adapter
DBL23IN150MW-MCT-DBA-2IN-K 23 Inch Diameter Pole Mount Double Bell Arm  Two Inch Post Top Adapter
DBL23IN150MW-MCT-DBA-3IN-K 23 Inch Diameter Pole Mount Double Bell Arm Three Inch Post Top Adapter
DBL23IN150MW-MCT-DBA-4IN-K 23 Inch Diameter Pole Mount Double Bell Arm Four Inch Post Top Adapter
DBL16 DBL20 DBL23
14"14"
1.40"
19¾"(D) x 14"(H)16½"(D) x 12"(H) 23"(D) x 14"(H)
1.40" 1.40"